
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE REGULATION 
BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF THE STATE OF MONTANA 
***** 

IN THE MATTER OF the Joint Application of ) 
Liberty Utilities Co., Liberty WWH, Inc., ) 
W estem Water Holdings, LLC, and Mountain ) 
Water Company for Approval of a Sale and ) 
Transfer of Stock ) 

REGULATORY DIVISION 

DOCKET NO. D2014.12.99 

NOTICE OF SUBSTITUTION OF COUNSEL 

MOUNTAIN WATER COMP ANY and WESTERN WATER HOLDINGS, LLC, hereby 

give notice to the Commission and all parties in the above captioned matter that Michael Green, 

D. Wiley Barker, and the law firm of Crowley Fleck PLLP shall be substituted as counsel for 

them, replacing Thorvald A. Nelson and Nikolas S. Stoffel and the law firm of Holland & Hart, 

LLP. All future communication for the remaining Applicants, Liberty Utilities Co., Mountain 

Water Company and Western Water Holdings, LLC should be sent to counsel as follows: 

Michael Green 
D. Wiley Barker 
CROWLEY FLECK PLLP 
P. 0. Box 797 
Helena, MT 5 9624-0797 

Dated this 8th day of April, 2016. 

Michael reen 
D. Wiley Barker 
CROWLEY FLECK PLLP 
P. 0. Box 797 
Helena, MT 59624-0797 
mgreen@crowleyfleck.com 

ATTORNEYS FOR APPLICANTS 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE BY MAIL 

I hereby certify that on April 8, 2016, the foregoing was served via electronic and U.S. 
mail on: 

Thorvald A. Nelson 
Nikolas S. Stoffel 
Holland & Hart LLP 
63 80 South Fiddlers Green Circle 
Suite 500 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 
tnelson@hollandhart.com 
nsstoffel@hollandhart.com 
cakennedy@hollandhart.com 
aclee@hollandhart.com 

John Kappes 
President & General Manager 
Mountain Water Company 
1345 West Broadway 
Missoula, MT 59802-2239 
j ohnk@mtnwater.com 

Todd Wiley 
Assistant General Counsel 
Liberty Utilities 
12725 West Indian School Road 
Suite D-101 
Avondale, AZ 85392. 
Todd.Wiley@libertyutilities.com 

Jim Nugent 
City Attorney 
The City of Missoula 
435 Ryman Street 
Missoula, MT 59802 
JN ugent@ci.missoula.mt. us 

Scott M. Steams 
Natasha Prinzing Jones 
BOONE KARLBERG P.C 
P.O. Box 9199 
Missoula, MT 59807-9199 
ssteams@boonekarlberg.com 
npj ones@boonekarlberg.com 

Robert Nelson 
Montana Consumer Counsel 
111 North Last Chance Gulch, Suite lB 
Box 201703 
Helena, MT 59620-1703 
ro bnelson@mt.gov 
mtranel@mt.gov 

Barbara Chillcott 
Legal Director 
Clark Fork Coalition 
140 S 4th Street West, Unit 1 
P.O. Box 7593 
Missoula, MT 59801 
barbara@clarkfork.org 

Gary M. Zadick 
UGRIN, ALEXANDER, ZADICK & 
HIGGINS, P.C. 
#2 Railroad Square, Suite B 
P.O. Box 1746 
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